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Visién general

Informacién del Producto

Ventajas del producto

AModular design

UAMultiple connection technologies optional, signal, data,and power transmission can be realized
Abus connector is optional

FEGM-12P-13020000207

Electronic module housing, semi-housing design for PCB insertion, compatible
with 12-pos Needle connector Integration of 3 mm LEDs ,Large PCB
area,color:green,material:PA66,Flammability rating :VO

{AVarious personalized solutions can be achieved according to customer needs

Certificaciéon del producto

Datos técnicos

Dibujo del producto

Modelo 3D

Dimensions

width

length

Height

Depth from top edge of DIN rail

PCB data

Number of PCB holders

PCB thickness

Installation location

PCBType of installation

25mm

84mm

79mm

77.65mm

1.3mm

Vertical (horizontal DIN rail)

screw



ltem properties

Connection levels

Maximum connection

Material data

color

Material

Flammability rating

Environmental data

Ambient temperature (assembly)

Ambient temperature (operation)

Ambient temperature (storage / transport)

12 (pitch 5.08mm)

green

PAG6

VO

-40°C~ +70°C

-40°C~ +105C

-40°C~ +70°C

Accesorios

Accessories

Datos empresariales

Numero de pedido

Unidad de embalaje

Cantidad minima de pedido

Peso del producto (sin
embalaje)

13020000207

27

27

40.1
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